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Semester 2: Year 12 
• �Manea Exams [during the Term 3 school holidays]:  

Wednesday  September 30 to Wednesday October 7

• �WACE Practical ATAR Exams: Saturday September 26 to  
Sunday October 25 (Dance, PE, Music) 

• �WACE Written ATAR Exams: Wednesday October 28 to 
Thursday November 19

Semester 2: Year 11 
• Monday November 16 to Friday November 27

Semester 1 
• Year 12 EST: Monday May 11 - Friday May 29

• Years 11 & 12 Manea ATAR Exams: Tuesday June 2 to Friday June 12

Examination DATES

School HolidaysPublic Holidays

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

APRIL MAY JUNE

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
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